


SCHEDULE

FRIDAY, FEB. 23

SATURDAY, FEB. 24

SUNDAY, Feb. 25

2:00 PM  
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

[M]-Oak Hills #4 / TMCC #5
[M]-PROVIDENCE #3 / SWC #6
[W]-SWC #4 / FLBC #5
[M]-CMU #2 / FLBC #7

2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00  PM
8:00 PM

[W]-CMU #2 / Trinity #3
[M]-Trinity #1 / WINNER OF G1
[W]-Providence #1 / WINNER OF G1
[M]-WINNER OF G2 / WINNER OF G3

2:00 PM
4:00 PM

[W]-WINNER OF G2 / WINNER OF G3
[M]-WINNER OF G4 / WINNER OF G5

G1
G2
G1
G3

G2
G4
G3
G5

G4
G6



MEN’s BRACKET

FIRST ROUND -  2/23 SEMI-FINALS - 2/24 FINAL - 2/25

1ST PLACE

G
1 

/ 2
:0

0 
PM

G
3 

/ 8
:0

0 
PM

G
2 

 / 
4:

00
 P

M

#5  TMCC

#4 Oak Hills

Bye

#1 Trinity

#7 FLBC

#2 CMU

#6 SWC

#3 Providence

G4 / 4:00 PM

G5 / 8:00 PM

G6 / 4:00 PM

#1 Trinity

#5  TMCC

#3 Providence

#2 CMU



WOMEN’s BRACKET

FIRST ROUND -  2/23 SEMI-FINALS - 2/24 FINAL - 2/25

1ST PLACE

G
1 

/ 6
:0

0 
PM

#5 FLBC

#4 SWC

Bye

#2 CMU

Bye

#1 Providence

Bye

#3 Trinity

G3 / 6:00 PM

G2 / 2:00 PM

G4 / 2:00 PM

#1 Providence

#3 Trinity

#2 CMU

#4 SWC



ROSTERs
Men woMen

#0
#1
#2
#3
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

#10
#11
#12
#14
#16

Ezra Leano
Isaiah Cole
Isaiah Araya
Marco Guaring
Derian Castaneda
Lance Catipon
Braeden Fernandez
Daniel Cameron
George  Fedorchuk
Ethan Thacker
Derek Neufeld
Andrew Bruin
Matt Brenton
Milan Tomberli

6'4
6'4
6'3

5'11
6'2
6'2
5'8
6'4
6'3
6'3
6'2
6'3
6'6
6’2

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#8

#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#21
#23

Avery McCarthy
Kristine Navea
Reyna Reyes
Madeline Wynne
Betelihem Girmay
Victoria Welsh
Chanelle Lafreniere
Hannah Grobb
Sara Bergen
Danielle Ehmann
Anna Pyne
Zia Dacara
Oluwanifemi Gbadamosi
Briana Ehrmantraut

5'7
5'0
5'7
5'6
5'6
5'8
6'0
5'6
6’3
5’7
5’6
5’7
6’0
5’10



Men woMen

ROSTERs

#1
#2
#3
#4

#14
#15
#22
#23
#24

Joey Richardson
Caden Larson
Logan Anderson
Seth Stroud
Levi Skogerboe
Judah Chernyavsky
Kent Anderson
Austin Wiesbrook
Hunter Oien

6’0
6’2
6’0
6’0
6’1
6’5
6’1
5’8
6’3

#3
#4
#5

#11
#12
#20
#21
#22
#23
#24

Faith Peterson
Kelly Greven
Natalie Scott
Grace Nystuen
Anna Renn
Gracia Rolf
Madison Mundfrom
Lauren Jones
Veronica Nessa
Briallen Thu

5’8
5’2
5’4

5’10
5’6
5’7
5’8
5’8
5’4
5’6



OAK HILLS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
ROSTERS

Men

#1
#2
#3
#4

#10
#11
#15
#20
#33

Emmanuel Co�y
Josiah Molton
Nash Chaney
Bryson Keepers
Caleb Hower
Deacon Bock
Jonah Knutson
Trenton Huonder
Andrew Levin

6'1
6’3
6’2
6’5
5’11
6’1
6’2
6’3
6’6



ROSTERS
Men woMen

#0
#1
#2
#3
#6
#7
#8
#9

#11
#12
#13
#15
#17
RS
RS
INJ

Zion Allman-Notice
Ilijah Roque
Blake Garing
Joshua Lamoureux
Kevin Martinez
Rowan Gilbert
Emmanuel Oleko
Bryden Alexander
Raphael Rhys Maestre
Carey  Richardson
Riley Paul
Hayden Wiebe
Daniel Park
Jacob White
Danny Desmarais
William Tyler

6’4
5'9
6'0
6’2
5’8
6’2
6’7
6’2
6’0
6’0
6’7
6’6
6’5
6’2
6’0
6’3

#0
#1
#2
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#20

Briana Buchan
Amver Navarro
Adrian Alley
Kishi Rioferio
Raiza Manlulu
Hannah Cabarrios
Kate Hanson
Angelina Mamuniak
Alex Patterson
Claire Grislis
Sophia Posoukh
Sydney Last
Anna Cushon
Grace Kitenge
Faith LaRocque
Randie Doell

5’5
5'2
5’6
5’5
5’6
5’5
5’6
5’5
5’6

5’10
5’9
5’7

5’10
5’7

5’11
5’10



ROSTERS
Men woMen

#1
#3

#10
#11
#21
#22
#24
#32
#42

TJ Shellman
Johnny German III
Zion Rice
Reondre Greeley
Jamison Pratt
Chioke Mannie
Marty Ross
Perry Lufkins
Jacob LaBlanc

6’3
5’10
5’9
6’0
6’2
5’8
5’9
6’3

5’10

#0
#2
#3
#5

#11
#32
#22
#42

Holly Miller
Kharmon Wells
Hawk Bair
Aaliyah Garneaux
Omariya Bernard
Alexandria Guevara
LaJune Morgan
Natasha Qualley

5’7
5’7
5’7
5’5
5’9
6’0
5’6
5’5



ROSTERS
TURTLE MOUNTAIN
COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Men
#0
#2
#3
#5

#10
#11
#12
#23
#32

Gannyn Monette
James Keplin
Tanner Monette
Jaydence McCloud
Jalen Poitra
Boston Davis
Abrahm Peltier
Parker Walette
Zavier Parisien

6’3
6’0
6’1
6’3
6’3
6’3
6’2
6’4
6’3



ROSTERS
TRINITY BIBLE COLLEGE

Men woMen
#0
#4
#5

#10
#11
#20
#21
#22
#23
#24
#30

Quincy Wilson
Tashar McCray
Samuel Wilson
Aiden Glanzer
Micah Christensen
Marcellus Mencarini
Damian Walters Jr.
Nehemiah Becker
Luke Platkowski
Elijah Guerrero
Ben Bialik

6’0
5’11
6’4
6’3
6’2
6’0
6’5
6’2

5’10
5’11
6’5

#1
#2
#5

#10
#12
#23
#24
#34

Brenna Anderson
Rachel De Campos
Abby Molan
Marlyssa Ledgerwood
Kayleigh Mannering
Victoria Wilson
Morgan Carlson
Madeline Berkey

5’3
5’0
5’7
5’9
5’7
5’6
5’7

5’11



INFO

All games will be live-streamed through the 
FLBC website and may be accessed through the 
following link: https://�bcathletics.com/live

LIVESTREAM

WIFI
Network: AFLC - Guest
Password: Christ2World



FLBC Thanks you for your 
support and participation in 

the 2024 NIAC TOURNAMENT!


